Weakly Tests / teorminals

1.  Weekly tests are compulsory for all students of classes Il to Xll. No student will
be allowed to leave the school after the exam. Satisfactory written explanation for
absence has to be given to the teacher. In case the child is not well, he/she should

submit an application along with a medical certificate to the teacher.

3. Sports Uniform is not allowed during exam days.

UNIT TEST SCHEDULE 2024-25
CLASS I1lI-VI Unit Test |

Date Day n v v Vi
22 Apr 2024 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi
26 Apr 2024 Friday Science Science Science Science
29 Apr 2024 Monday Maths Maths Maths Maths
03 May 2024 Friday English English English English
06 May 2024 Monday 5. Studies 5. Studies 5. Studies 5. Studies
10 May 2024 Friday - - Sanskrit Sanskrit
CLASS 1I-V1 Unit Test |1
Date Day 1] IV \4 Vi
08 Jul 2024 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi
12 Jul 2024 Friday Science Science Science Science
15 Jul 2024 Monday Maths Maths Maths Maths
19 Jul 2024 Friday English English English English
22 Jul 2024 Monday S. Studies S. Studies S. Studies S. Studies
26 Jul 2024 Friday Moral Moral Sanskrit Sanskrit
Education Education
29 Jul 2024 Monday - - Moral Moral
Education Education
First Terminal Examination will be held in the month of September 2024.
CLASS I1I-VI Unit Test 11l
Date Day 1] v v Vi
08 Nov 2024 Friday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi
11 Nov 2024 Monday Science Science Science Science
16 Nov 2024 Saturday Maths Maths Maths Maths
18 Nov 2024 Monday English English English English
22 Nov 2024 Friday S. Studies S. Studies S. Studies S. Studies
25 Nov 2024 Monday Moral Moral Sanskrit Sanskrit
Education Education
29 Nov 2024 Friday - - Moral Moral
Education Education
CLASS 11I-VI Unit Test IV
Date Day n v v Vi
16 Dec 2024 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi
20 Dec 2024 Friday Science Science Science Science




23 Dec 2024 Monday Maths Maths Maths Maths
27 Dec 2024 Friday English English English English
10 Jan 2025 Friday S. Studies S. Studies S. Studies S. Studies
13 Jan 2025 Monday - - Sanskrit/ Sanskrit/
German German
Final Term Exams will be held in the month of February - March 2025.
CLASS VII-VIII Unit Test |
Date Day VI Vil
16 Apr 2024 Tuesday Hindi English
23 Apr 2024 Tuesday Sanskrit Hindi
30 Apr 2024 Tuesday English Sanskrit
07 May 2024 Tuesday Social Science Science
14 May 2024 Tuesday Science Mathemarics
17 May 2024 Friday Mathematics Social Science
CLASS VII-VIII Unit Test Il
Date Day Vil Vil
09 Jul 2024 Tuesday Moral Education -
16 Jul 2024 Tuesday English Hindi
23 Jul 2024 Tuesday Science Social Science
30 Jul 2024 Tuesday Mathemartics Science
06 Aug 2024 Tuesday Sanskrit English
13 Aug 2024 Tuesday Social Science Mathematics
20 Aug 2024 Tuesday Hindi Sanskrit
First Terminal Examination will be held in the month of September 2024.
CLASS VII-VIII Unit Test 111
Date Day VI Vil
05 Nov 2024 Tuesday Hindi Sanskrit
12 Nov 2024 Tuesday Sanskrit English
19 Nov 2024 Tuesday Science Social Science
26 Nov 2024 Tuesday Social Science Mathemarics
03 Dec 2024 Tuesday Mathematics Science
10 Dec 2024 Tuesday English Hindi
17 Dec 2024 Tuesday Moral Education -

Class VII Unit Test will be held in the second week of January 2025 after winter vacations.

CLASS IX & X Unit Test |

Date Day X I1X
15 Apr 2024 Monday English Hindi/Sanskrit/German
22 Apr 2024 Monday Hindi/Sanskrit/German English
29 Apr 2024 Monday Science Social Science
06 May 2024 Maonday Social Science Mathematics
13 May 2024 Monday Mathematics Science
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CLASS IX & X Unit Test Il

Date Day X IX
15 Jul 2024 Monday Hindi/Sanskrit/German English
22 Jul 2024 Monday English Hindi/Sanskrit/German
29 Jul 2024 Monday Mathematics Science
05 Aug 2024 Monday Science Social Science
12 Aug 2024 Monday Social Science Mathematics

First Terminal Exam for Class IX & X will be in the month of Seprember 2024.
Exact dates will be informed larer.

CLASS IX & X Unit Test Il

Date Day X IX
05 Nov 2024 Tuesday English Hindi/Sanskrit/German
11 Nov 2024 Monday Science Social Science
18 Nov 2024 Monday Mathematics Science
25 Nov 2024 Monday Social Science Mathematics
02 Dec 2024 Monday Hindi/Sanskric/German English

Revision test for Class IX will be held immediately after the winter break.
Annual Practical Examination and ASL for classes |X & X will be held in the month of December 2024,

Class X First Pre Boards will be in the second week of December 2024,

Class X Second Pre Boards will be after winter vacations.

CLASS Xl Unit Test |

Time 2 hrs. Maximum Marks - 50

Date Day Science Commerce Humanities FDGT
26 Jun 2024 | Wednesday | Mathematics | Mathematics/ | Mathematics/ Home Science
Home Sc./ Home Science
Informatics
Practices
27 Jun 2024 | Thursday English English English English
28 Jun 2024 | Friday Physical - Physical -
Education Education
29 Jun 2024 | Saturday Physics Economics Economics/ Fashion
Political Science Studies/ I.T.
01 Jul 2024 | Monday Chemistry Business History Food Nutrition
Studies and Dietetics
02 Jul 2024 | Tuesday Biology/ Accountancy Geography Textile Design
Computer /Web
Science Application
03 Jul 2024 | Wednesday | Psychology - Psychology -
04 Jul 2024 | Thursday - - Fine Arts/Tabla Tabla
05 Jul 2024 Friday - - - -

First terminal Examination of Class Xl will be held in the month of September 2024.

Exact dates will be informed later.




CLASS XI Unit Test Il

Time 2 hrs. Maximum Marks - 50

Date Day Science Commerce Humanities FDGT
04 Nov 2024 | Monday English English English English
05 Nov 2024 | Tuesday Biology/ Accountancy Geography Textile Design
Computer /Web
Science Application
06 Nov 2024 | Wednesday Physics Economics Economics/ Fashion
Political Science | Studies/ |.T.
07 Nov 2024 | Thursday | Chemistry Business History Food Nutrition
Studies and Dietetics
08 Nov 2024 | Friday Psychology - Psychology -
11 Nov 2024 | Monday | Mathematics | Mathematics/ | Mathematics/ Home Science
Home Sc./ Home Science
Informatics
Practices
12 Nov 2024 | Tuesday - - Fine Arts/Tabla Tabla
13 Nov 2024 | Wednesday Physical Physical -
Education Education
Note:-

1. Revision test for Class X| will be held in month January 2025.

Exact dates will be informed later.

2. Final Practical of Class X| will start in month of January 2025.
3. Annual Examination of Class X| will be held in the month of February 2025.

Exact dates will be informed later

CLASS XII Unit Test |

Time 2 hrs. Maximum Marks - 50

Date | Day Science Commerce Humanities FDGT
26 Jun 2024 | Wednesday English English English English
27 Jun 2024 | Thursday | Mathematics/ | Mathematics/ Mathematics/ Home Science
Home Science Home Sc./ Home Sc./
Informatics Informatics
Practices Practices
28 Jun 2024 | Friday Physics Economics Economics/ Fashion
Political Science Studies/ I.T.
29 Jun 2024 | Saturday Chemistry Business History Food Nutrition
Studies and Dietetics
01 Jul 2024 | Monday Biology/ Accountancy Geography Textile Design
Computer /Web
Science Application
02 Jul 2024 | Tuesday Physical Physical -
Education Educarion
03 Jul 2024 | Wednesday | Psychology - Psychology -
04 Jul 2024 | Thursday - - Fine Arts/Tabla Tabla
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Note:-
1. First Terminal Exam for Class Xl will be held in First Week of September 2024,

2. First Pre-Board will be held in month of December 2024,
The exact dates will be informed later.

3. Second Pre-Board will be held in the month of January 2025 after the winter
break.

4, Board Exam for Class XIl will be held as per CBSE Date Sheet.

Ukt 11egt CapnipiclEia Senacinle A0R4-20AE

CLASS 111-Vl Unit Test |

Date Day ] v v Vi
22 Apr 2024 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi
26 Apr 2024 Friday Science Science Science Science
29 Apr 2024 Monday Maths Maths Maths Maths
03 May 2024 Friday English English English English
06 May 2024 Monday S. Studies S. Studies S. Studies S. Studies
10 May 2024 Friday - - Cerman German

First Terminal Examination will be held in the month of September 2024,

CLASS 11I-V1 Unit Test 1

Date Day ] v V Vi
08 Jul 2024 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi
12 Jul 2024 Friday Science Science Science Science
15 Jul 2024 Monday Maths Maths Maths Maths
19 Jul 2024 Friday English English English English
22 Jul 2024 Monday S. Studies S. Studies S. Studies S. Studies
26 |ul 2024 Friday Moral Moral Sanskrit/ Sanskrit/
Education Education German German
29 Jul 2024 Monday GPC GPC Moral Moral
Education Education
31 Jul 2024 Wednesday - - GPC GPC

First Terminal Examination will be held in the month of September 2024,

CLASS 11I-VI Unit Test 111

Date Day ]| v Vv Vi

08 Nov 2024 Friday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi

11 Nov 2024 Monday Science Science Science Science

16 Nov 2024 Saturday Maths Maths Maths Maths

18 Nov 2024 Monday English English English English

22 Nov 2024 Friday S. Studies 5. Studies S. Studies S. Studies

25 Nov 2024 Meonday Moral Moral German German

Education Education

29 Nov 2024 Friday - - Moral Moral

Education Education




CLASS 111-Vl Unit Test IV

Date Day 1 v \' Vi

16 Dec 2024 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi

20 Dec 2024 Friday Science Science Science Science

23 Dec 2024 Monday Maths Maths Maths Maths
| 27 Dec 2024 Friday English English Engiish English

10 Jan 2025 Friday S. Studies S. Studies S. Studies S. Studies

13 Jan 2025 Monday - - Cerman German

15 Jan 2025 Wednesday - - GPC GPC

Final Term Exams will be held in the month of February - March 2025.

CLASS VII-VIII Unit Test |

Date Day Vil VI
16 Apr 2024 Tuesday Hindi English
23 Apr 2024 Tuesday German Hindi
30 Apr 2024 Tuesday English German
07 May 2024 Tuesday Social Science Science
14 May 2024 Tuesday Science Mathemarics
17 May 2024 Friday Mathematics Social Science
CLASS VII-VIII Unit Test Il
Date Day Vil VI
09 Jul 2024 Tuesday GPC GPC
16 Jul 2024 Tuesday English Hindi
23 Jul 2024 Tuesday Science Social Science
30 Jul 2024 Tuesdé.y Mathematics Science
06 Aug 2024 Tuesday German English
13 Aug 2024 Tuesday Social Science Mathemartics
20 Aug 2024 Tuesday Hindi German

First Terminal Examination will be held in the month of September 2024.

CLASS VII-VIII Unit Test 111

Date Day Vil VI

05 Nov 2024 Tuesday Hindi German
12 Nov 2024 Tuesday German English

19 Nov 2024 Tuesday Science Social Science
26 Nov 2024 Tuesday Social Science Mathematics
03 Dec 2024 Tuesday Mathemartics Science

10 Dec 2024 Tuesday English Hindi

17 Dec 2024 Tuesday GPC GPC

Class VIl Unit Test will be held in the second week of January 2025 after winter

vacations.

For Classes IX and X Cambridge norms for assessment will be as per Cambridge

IGCSE.

l
m

g



Sehecule A084-28

NURSERY (PS and PP)

DATES DAYS
27 April 2024 Saturday
20 July 2024 Saturday
28 September 2024 Saturday
16 November 2024 Saturday
28 December 2024 Saturday (Carnival)
18 January 2025 Saturday
15 February 2025 Saturday
CLASS land I
DATES DAYS
18 May 2024 Saturday
20 July 2024 Saturday
21 September 2024 Saturday
21 December 2024 Saturday
01 February 2025 Saturday
CLASS I11I-VI
DATES DAYS
18 May 2024 Saturday
24 August 2024 Saturday
October 2024 1st Term Result PTM
23 November 2024 Saturday
25 January 2025 Saturday
CLASS VII-XII
DATES DAYS
18 May 2024 Saturday
24 August 2024 Saturday
October 2024 Tst Term Resulc PTM
21 December 2024 Saturday
25 January 2025 Saturday
February 2025 Result of Revision Test




